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2017 Get Fit Tas Glenorchy Fun Run

PACE FINANCIAL SERVICES 10KM

First
Name

Grant
Ben
Mark
Meriem
Christopher
Drew
William
David
Costan
Peter
Michael
Brett
Damon
Marcus
Anthony
Craig
Geoff
Jared
Rob
Alvin
Ben
Cam
Tony
Daniel
Paul
Fiona
Tom
Daniel
Jessica
Aaron
Nathan
Mathew
Bison
Nicholas
Wayne
Michael
Mandy
Aaron
Jessica
Kylie
Ewan

Last Name

Page
Covington
Hinder
Daoui
Sullivan
Latham
Yee
Chadwick
Magnussen
Barrett
Anderson
Mitchell
Nichols
Lennon
Baines
Canham
Gibbons
Richardson
Drysdale
Johns
Lehner
Johnston
Mcintye
Smee
Smith
Lennon
Bryan
Verdouw
Schmidt
Hilder
Robinson
Brooks
Ben
Cox
Royals
Aitchison
Giblin
Percy
Collins
Smith
Maskrey

Time
32:18
33:53
35:01
35:13
35:58
36:13
36:43
37:04
37:44
37:53
37:57
38:04
38:07
38:09
38:30
38:42
38:43
38:55
39:15
39:16
39:24
39:26
39:33
40:00
40:06
40:47
41:09
41:12
41:12
41:36
41:44
41:46
42:09
42:16
42:19
42:28
42:34
42:41
42:46
43:06
43:08

Age Group

30-39 Years
20-29 Years
40-49 Years

Under 20 Years

30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
20-29 Years
50-59 Years
50-59 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
20-29 Years
40-49 Years
50-59 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years

Under 20 Years

50-59 Years
50-59 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
20-29 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Gender
Position
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83
84
85
86
87

2017 Get Fit Tas Glenorchy Fun Run

Kerrie
Nick
Peter
Glen
Max

Naomi

Heather
Frank

Loren
David

Adrian
Tania
Auvril

Cameron
Philip

Simon
Nick

Hunter

Paul
Jacqueline
Beth
Andrew
Matthew

Jarrod
Kyle

Tracey
Ann

Jarran

Ben
Todd
Jill
Andrew
Antony
Jade
Daniel
Justine
Krystina
Emma
Darrel
Carolyn
Jane
Cameron
Erik

Lachie
Anna

Sharon

Royals
Moles
Middleton
Raphael
Waters
Balmer
Mcgushin
Strk
Johnston
Cundall
Slee
Rowlands
Creed
Cooper
Rose
Stubbs
Carter
Smalley
Dannock
Walker
Kennelly
Gates
Roadnight
Gibson
Hodgman
Keating
Sweeney
Harris
Hughes
Heffernan
Doyle
Tyson
Johnson
Polanowski
Moore
Mcguire
Ryan
Craw
Veenendaal
Davis
Johnston
Dick
Holland
Clark
Scott

Johns

43:14
43:21
43:27
43:28
43:35
43:48
43:53
44:00
44:07
44:33
44:48
44:48
44:54
45:20
45:21
45:28
46:00
46:04
46:14
46:16
46:31
46:36
46:42
46:43
46:51
47:01
47:08
47:14
47:16
47:30
47:33
47:37
47:38
47:49
47:50
4751
47:53
47:54
48:02
48:15
48:19
48:31
48:36
48:42
48:47
48:52

50-59 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years

Under 16 Years

40-49 Years
20-29 Years
50-59 Years
20-29 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years

Under 18 Years

40-49 Years
20-29 Years
50-59 Years
60-69 Years
50-59 Years
40-49 Years

Under 20 Years

40-49 Years
50-59 Years
20-29 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
20-29 Years
20-29 Years
20-29 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
50-59 Years
50-59 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
20-29 Years
50-59 Years

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

36
37
38
39

40
10
41
42
I
12
43
44
45
46
47
48
13
14
49
50
51
52
15
16
53
54
55
17
56
57
I8
58
19
20
21
59
22
23
60
6l
62
24
25
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
13
114
115
16
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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Carly
Michelle
Jess
Sharlai
Guy
lan
Corbin
Kate
Wayne
Stephen
Tracy
Andrew
Sanchia
David
Carolyn
Trent
Bob
Emma
Mark
Leah
Katrina
Angela
Anthony
Henrietta
Kate
Brooklyn
Dylan
Martin
Ray
Simon
Aimee
Janelle
Sheree
Leigh
Phil
Angelica
Paulo
Amanda
Bridgette
Ryan
Regina
Didi
Annie
Lisa
Janene
Glenn

Sluiter
Jones
Frey
Watson
Williams
Woolward
Nicholls
Hiney
Trengove
Salter
Long
Duffy
Chadwick
Miller
Flint
Hirst
Robertson
Dickson
Gilbert
Rosevear
Carr
Fooks
Strong
Longmuir
Percy
Mundy
Lockley
Bohata
Bell
Grice
Fallins
Annis-Brown
Leeson
Henderson
Lester
Pasten-Anderson
De Souza
Duggan
Watts
Holloway
Magierowski
Okwechime
Smalley
Barratt
Glover
Smith

48:58
48:59
48:59
49:09
49:18
49:23
49:29
49:31
49:4|
49:4|
49:43
49:46
49:49
49:51
49:52
49:57
50:25
50:28
50:41
50:46
50:48
51:01
51:44
51:46
52:03
52:15
52:16
52:17
52:27
52:37
52:41
52:42
53:11
53:27
53:30
53:43
53:59
54:07
54:10
54:15
54:21
54:48
54:52
55:20
55:24
55:46

30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
20-29 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
50-59 Years
50-59 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
70+ Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
20-29 Years
20-29 Years
Under 18 Years
Under 16 Years
40-49 Years
60-69 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
60-69 Years
50-59 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

26
27
28
29
63
64
65
30
66
67
3
68
32
69
33
70
71
34
72
35
36
37
73
38
39
40
74
75
76
77
41
42
43
78
79
44
80
45
46
8l
47
48
49
50
51



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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William
Debra
Leigh
Mark
Del
Lisina
Mel
David
Denise
David
Jenny
Nicola
Cody
Ange
Stuart
Stacy
Ebony
Angie
Alan
Hayley
David
Maddison
Nicole
Scott
Alicia
Suzette
Wendy
Kathy
Amber
Ashfaqur
Aysha
Mark
Kerry
Jessica
Cecilia
Maree
Alanna
Erin
Christy
Gloria
Jasmyn
Dani
Kellie
Jodie
Georgia
Tracey

Lennard
Lennard
Coppleman
Goodhand
Goodhand
Howes
Kemp
Wiggins
Barwick
Taylor
Cowling
Byers
Barratt
Mcgowan
Hurd
Klousia
Prasad
Watson
Carlton
Brown
Lucas
Devine
Tyson
Barwick
Swan
Weeding
Meadowcroft
Morgan
Lockley
Rahman
Fleming
Fleming
Cox
Mendoza
Martinez
Mcculley
Rowe
Kemp
Campbell
Byas
Wilson
Bell
New
Kennedy
Clark
Mcconnon

56:43
56:44
56:56
57.03
57.03
57:48
58:03
58:18
58:21
58:34
58:34
58:46
58:54
58:56
59:05
59.08
59:35
59:40
59:44
59:46
59:47
59:59
1:00:00
1:00:18
1:00:52
1:00:58
1:01:00
1:01:03
1:01:06
1:01:16
1:01:56
1:02:28
1:03:03
1:03:06
1:03:07
1:03:10
1:03:15
1:03:16
1:03:20
1:04:16
1:04:49
1:04:50
1:04:54
1:04:56
1:05:02
1:05:02

Under 14 Years

40-49 Years
50-59 Years
60-69 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
20-29 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
60-69 Years
20-29 Years
60-69 Years

Under 14 Years

30-39 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
50-59 Years

Under 14 Years

30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
20-29 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
20-29 Years
60-69 Years
20-29 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

52
84
85
53
54
55
86
56
87
57
58
88
59
89
60
61
62
90
63
91
64
65
92
66
67
68
69
70
93
71
94
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83
84
85
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180 Peter White 1:05:31 30-39 Years Male 95 34
181 David Cresswell 1:06:59 60-69 Years Male 96 7
182 Brogan Palmer 1:12:06 20-29 Years Female 86 15
183 Sammi Payne 1:12:06 20-29 Years Female 87 16
184 Bronwyn Lysaght 1:12:35 40-49 Years Female 88 20
185 Michael Westacott 1:12:36 70+ Years Male 97 9
186 Erin Porter 1:12:47 30-39 Years Female 89 34
187 Lorna Carlton 1:19:08 60-69 Years Female 90 2
188 Emma Dudman 1:20:26 20-29 Years Female 91 17
189 Rebecca Decourcy 1:20:26 40-49 Years Female 92 2]
190 Philip Swift 1:25:31 40-49 Years Male 98 25

THE RUNNING EDGE 5KM

Age
Overall Gender Group
Place First Name Last Name Time Age Group Gender Position Position

| Phil McConnon 15:27 20-29 Years Male | |
2 Sam Clifford 15:40 Under 16 Years Male 2 |
3 Thomas Wilson 16:42 20-29 Years Male 3 2
4 Abbas Rajab Ali 17:01 Under 18 Years Male 4 |
5 Callum Stevens 17:12 Under 20 Years Male 5 |
6 Damon Court 17:14 40-49 Years Male 6 |
7 Paul Luttrell 17:43 20-29 Years Male 7 3
8 Alexander Kwa 17:47 Under 14 Years Male 8 |
9 Oliver Close 18:10 40-49 Years Male 9 2
10 Oliver Mundy-Castle 18:11 30-39 Years Male 10 |
I Dylan Burnett 18:36 Under 16 Years Male I 2
12 Rudwan Babiker 18:49 Under 18 Years Male 12 2
13 Nathaniel Mollison 19:18 Under 20 Years Male 13 2
14 Melanie Daniels 19:37 20-29 Years Female | |
I5 Gabby Wilson 19:52 30-39 Years Female 2 |
16 Braydon Blackaby 20:09 Under 16 Years Male 14 3
17 Ambrosia Negri 20:20 Under 16 Years Female 3 |
18 Nicole Frain 20:21 20-29 Years Female 4 2
19 Stephen Fenton 20:24 50-59 Years Male I5 |
20 Samuel Coady 20:37 Under 16 Years Male 16 4
2] Ryan Marshall 20:37 Under 18 Years Male 17 3
22 Samuel JONES 20:51 Under 16 Years Male 18 5
23 Nicklas Laggar 20:59 30-39 Years Male 19 2
24 Sarah Holmstrom 21:09 30-39 Years Female 5 2
William Craw 21:10 Under 20 Years Male 20 3
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27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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Thomas
Caleb
Kristy
Benita

Lisa
Shane
Jeremiah
Denise
Stefanos
Gabriel
Charlotte
Bill
James
Michael
Luke

Miranda

Thomas
Steve

Annalise

Matt
Wilma
Jonathon
Tim

Roberts
David
Poppy
Steve

Lily
Aiden
Samuel
Kate
Shaun
Ella
Heather
Angela
Jonas
Lisa
Emma
Marcus
Jane
Kristy
Lee-Anne
Adam
phillip
Annie

Belinda

Morgan
Gardner
Mundy-Castle
Rathbone
McConnon
Lockwood
Rahamani
Cox
Yannarakis
Yannarakis
Auksorius
Hall
Finearty
Sullivan
Manhood
Walsh
Barnes
Ahern
Bradshaw
Shelverton
Huneke
Heather
McConnon
Tom
O'Garey
Lennon
Giudici
Giudici
Midson
Marshall
Kearney
Kelly
Alexander
Johns
Grimmond
Shelverton
Cashin
Aitchison
Byas
Colton
Williams
Bonnily
Jay
saltmarsh
Nichols

Blackburn

21:21
21:33
21:50
21:56
22:05
22:24
22:30
22:31
22:36
22:36
22:50
23:04
23:05
23:17
23:17
23:17
23:18
23:24
23:32
23:36
23:37
23:41
23:45
23:58
24:08
24:21
24:24
24:24
24:28
24:36
24:36
24:37
24:46
24:47
24:47
24:49
24:49
24:50
25:06
25:07
25:19
25:24
25:37
25:49
25:51

25:52

Under 14 Years
40-49 Years
20-29 Years
30-39 Years
20-29 Years
60-69 Years

Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years

Under 14 Years

Under 14 Years
50-59 Years

Under 18 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
20-29 Years

Under 14 Years
20-29 Years
20-29 Years
50-59 Years

Under 18 Years
30-39 Years

Under 14 Years
40-49 Years

Under 14 Years

Under 14 Years

Under 18 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years

Under 14 Years
20-29 Years
30-39 Years

Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
20-29 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years

Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years

30-39 Years

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female

21
22

23
24

25
26
10
27
28
29
30
I
3
32
12
33
13
34
35
36
37
14
38
15
39
40
16
41
17
I8
19
42
20
21
43
22
23
24
44
45
25

26

O 0V 00 00 N NN DM OO OO W NNDND UV T W A OMOUEUOUTO DM U T W DADN—DMDMDAW—DHDhwwwNhbN

Nc\oo—s



71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
13
114
115
16

2017 Get Fit Tas Glenorchy Fun Run

Taylah
William
Dylan
Paul
Tim
Jamie
Kayla
Eve
Karen
David
Danny
Timms
Gayleen
Dylan
Daniel
Jane
Gillian
Kate
Andree
Rachel
Hayely
Cara
Evan
Natalia
Sinclair
Lucy
Annisa
Stuart
Ashlee
Jaden
Ann
Len
Jason
Chantal
Katherina
Purdie
CHERYL
Lauren
Jason
Lucy
Gene
Toby
Ivan
Kirsty
Anoushka

Claire

Hayes
Taranto
Burns
Taranto
Cox
Coleman
Chatterton
Lethborg
Hooker
Johnston
Byas
Liam
Hall
Moores
Finearty
Brooks
Browne
Ryan
Hurburgh
Jeanneret
Raphael
Murray
Stone
Atkins
Will
Taranto
Burns
Edwards
Crick
Moore
Holloway
Powell
Fyfe
Alexander
Fraser
Reason
LONGEY
Fenton
Lennard
Lennard
Graham
Graham
Jozeljic
Sing
Rae

Kirby

25:58
26:08
26:08
26:09
26:09
26:35
26:40
26:41
26:42
26:45
26:56
27:00
27:02
27:03
27:04
27:05
27:08
27:12
27:20
27:22
27:32
27:38
27:41
27:44
27:50
28:03
28:14
28:15
28:20
28:25
28:28
28:30
28:37
28:39
28:40
28:41
28:54
29:05
29:11
29:11
29:14
29:14
29:16
29:20
29:22

29:23

Under 14 Years
Under 14 Years
Under 16 Years
40-49 Years
Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
20-29 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
60-69 Years
60-69 Years
Under 16 Years
40-49 Years
20-29 Years
Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
20-29 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
Under 18 Years
Under 18 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
Under 14 Years
Under 14 Years
Under 14 Years
60-69 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
60-69 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
Under 14 Years
40-49 Years
Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years

40-49 Years

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

27
46
47
48
49
50
28
29
30
51
52
53
3
54
55
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
56
39
57
40
41
58
42
59
43
60
6l
44
45
46
47
48
62
49
63
64
65
50
51

52



17

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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David
Teegan
Matthew
Alison
Mary
Zoe
Petra
Josh
Elizabeth
Kathryn
Rafael
Danielle
Bradley
Kim
Kathryn
Isobel
Sam
Amanda
Sharon
Annalise
Teegan
Kelly
D)
Robert
William
Finlay
Lucy
Jacob
Belinda
Anne
John
Zoe
Kim
Jim
Anne
Emily
Ken
Natasha
Bronwen
Peter
Ruth
Romulus
Tewesta
Tiffani
Monique

Andrea

Sypkes
Clay
Roach
Miller
Stewart
Turner
Kessler
Cassidy
Avery
Burridge
Martinez
Baker
Raphael
Boxall
Ellston
Thompson
Thompson
Jay
Wilson
Bagdonas
Rezek
Grant
Townsend
Curtis
Coats
Semmens
Semmens
Goodsell
Raphael
McVilly
Paton
Lockley
Fyfe
Court
Granger
Quilty
Johnson
Triffitt
Pinkard
Cornish
Jones
Rabe
Hussein
Paget
Brown

Middleton

29:26
29:29
29:39
29:43
30:04
30:10
30:17
30:18
30:47
30:53
30:56
31:04
31:14
31:26
31:35
31:37
31:37
31:38
31:55
32:05
32:26
32:35
32:38
32:54
32:56
32:56
32:56
32:58
33:02
33:04
33:10
33:11
33:12
33:19
33:42
33:50
34:09
34:14
34:16
34:23
34:29
34:50
34:50
34:59
35:00

35:26

20-29 Years
Under 16 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
50-59 Years
Under 20 Years
Under 14 Years
Under 20 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
20-29 Years
Under 16 Years
40-49 Years
50-59 Years
20-29 Years
50-59 Years
20-29 Years
50-59 Years
20-29 Years
20-29 Years
30-39 Years
Under 14 Years
70+Years
30-39 Years
Under 18 Years
Under 16 Years
Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
60-69 Years
Under 18 Years
30-39 Years
70+Years
50-59 Years
40-49 Years
60-69 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years
60-69 Years
40-49 Years
Under 14 Years
Under 14 Years
Under 14 Years
Under 14 Years

30-39 Years

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

66
53
67
54
55
56
57
68
58
59
69
60
70
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
70
75
71
72
76
73
74
77
75
76
78
77
78
79
79
80
8l
80
8l

82



163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
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Gloria
Jillian
Carissa
Kevin
Riley
Michael
Aimee
Maggie
Caroline
Rebecca
Graeme
Rodney
Hannah
Chad
Lisa
Cho
Renee
Imogen
Angus
Emma
Shannon
Christina
Gayle
Jamie
Karina
Judith
Pam
Jaye
Carolyn
Steven
Janine
Maureen
Phoebe
Greg
Isobel
Megan
Christopher
Morgan
Nikki
Kathy
Susan
Karin
Grace
Emily
Rachel

Alfie

Mendoza
Freeman
Briggs
Alomes
Best
Sansom
Geard
Coulson
Wilcott
Cooper
Jones
Ford
Nermut-nichols
Nichols
McGinn
Barratt
Mitchell
Mitchell
McGreggor
Jay
Jay
Augustine
Johnston
Hall
Hall
Crossin
Adams
Galpin
Veenendaal
Grant
Louden
Kemp
WILLIAMS
Roberts
Williams
Williamson
Thorpe
Woodgate
Woodgate
Baines
Baines
Hodel
Guerzoni
Oates
Kemp

Willie-Irving

35:51
36:11
36:22
36:36
36:55
37:29
37:29
37:30
37:46
37:54
37:55
38:06
38:42
38:43
39:00
39:16
39:27
39:27
39:36
39:51
39:52
39:57
40:08
40:51
40:51
41:45
41:47
41:59
42:15
42:26
42:26
42:43
42:53
43:44
44:11
44:14
45:01
46:34
46:35
47:39
47:39
48:09
48:11
48:36
48:37

48:56

20-29 Years
60-69 Years
30-39 Years
70+Years
Under 16 Years
50-59 Years
Under 16 Years
Under 16 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
50-59 Years
Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
Under 14 Years
Under 16 Years
Under 14 Years
20-29 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
20-29 Years
40-49 Years
60-69 Years
30-39 Years
50-59 Years
50-59 Years
50-59 Years
50-59 Years
60-69 Years
20-29 Years
50-59 Years
60-69 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
Under 14 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
50-59 Years
50-59 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years

Under 14 Years

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

83
84
85
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
85
86
90
87
91
92
93
94
88
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
89
105
106
107
90
108
109
91
110
11
112
13
114
115
16
17

92
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209

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225
226
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2017 Get Fit Tas Glenorchy Fun Run

Holly
Josh
Elli
Jenni
Benjamin
Damien
mandy
Lynette
Hayley
Cassandra
Umesh
maria
Julie
Lauren
Nathan
Ralph
Glenys

NORTHERN SUBURBS ATHLETIC CLUB 2KM

First
Name
Lachlan

Lucas

Emily
Jemima

Ollie
Imogen
Clare
Ben
Blake
Rany
Alex
Chloe
Maryrose
Murwan
Max
Charlie

Israel
Cooper

Paige
Max
Kentaro
Ashwin
Olivia

Irving
Willie
Coleman
MclLeod
Stringer
Rabe
woodorth
Kent
Noonan
Coleman
Pratap
mazengarb
Mazengarb
Duggan
Keating

Cruickshank
Cruickshank

Surname

Sheen
Atkinson

Best

Lennon
White
Lennon
Giblin
Gittus
Hooker
Babiker
Gittus
Ahern

Bahls-Kilda

Babiker
Perkin
Doyle

McGushin
Tarvydas
Rowlands
Dannock
Watts
Bellis
Pull

48:56
48:57
48:57
48:57
49:21
49:24
51:39
51:39
52:44
52:44
52:45
53:25
53:26
53:33
53:35
1:02:05
1:02:06

Gender

MXXXIMIIIIXXXXITTmmIIXXXXXmmmIXm7 T IX

30-39 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years

Under 16 Years

30-39 Years
50-59 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
30-39 Years
60-69 Years
50-59 Years
70+Years

30-39 Years
30-39 Years
60-69 Years
60-69 Years

Age
I
9
12

10
9

10
10
8

I
10

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Time
00:07:08
00:07:12
00:07:17

00:07:29
00:07:48
00:07:56
00:08:11
00:08:18
00:08:21
00:08:28
00:08:31
00:08:34
00:08:38
00:08:49
00:08:56
00:09:00
00:09:10
00:09:18
00:09:29
00:09:34
00:09:40
00:09:43
00:09:48

118
93
119
120
94
95
121
122
123
124
96
125
126
127
97

98
128

Gender
Position
|
2
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
Y]
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

2017 Get Fit Tas Glenorchy Fun Run

Lily
Olivia
Carol
Samir
Abbie
Dorje
Daniel
Poppy
Harry
Liana
Louie
Chloe
Susan
Annie
Sophie
Paul
Abbie
Jacob
Louise
Jack
Billie
Hayley
Dylan
Marcia
Aaliyah
Nathan
Braxton
Lachlan
Brian
Shane
Elliot
Charles
Isaac
Jackson
Luke
Kyrahn
Leigh
Bereket
Isabella
Evan
Darcy
Marie
Terri
Blaid
Joshua
Caitlin
Nick
Victoria
Isabelle
Danielle

Rader
Rogers
Ahern

Bellis
Fooks

McQuillen
McQuillen
Wilson
Dannock
Stubbs
Gordon
Pull
Gittus
Humphrey
West
Humphrey
McCormack

Hayes
Deacon

Kearney
Nelson
Sansom
Hughes

Lucas

Wass

Wass
Leggate
Doyle
Doyle

Lethborg
Lethborg

Brown

Hayes
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Hussein
Lethborg

Shaw
Hickey

Kwa
Byers
McDermott
Fyfe
West
West
Auksorius
Deacon
Fehlbert

K4 XXXZX X X K4 mXm X m M mX™m X XX

mX XX

m XX

00:09:50
00:09:53
00:09:56
00:10:00
00:10:02
00:10:05
00:10:06
00:10:07
00:10:11
00:10:14
00:10:20
00:10:24
00:10:24
00:10:25
00:10:25
00:10:26
00:10:29
00:10:30
00:10:34
00:10:38
00:10:39
00:10:40
00:10:46
00:10:46
00:10:48
00:10:49
00:10:52
00:10:54
00:10:54
00:11:12
00:13:13
00:11:21
00:11:22
00:11:22
00:11:23
00:11:24
00:11:25
00:11:37
00:11:37
00:11:40
00:11:47
00:11:55
00:12:00
00:12:10
00:12:11
00:12:13
00:12:14
00:12:23
00:12:30
00:12:30

16
I
17

12
18
13
19
14

15
16

17
20
18
21
19

22

20

23
24

25
26
27
28

29

30
21
31
32
22

33
34
23

24
25
26



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
Il
112
13
14
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
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Kanako
Molly
Erin
Hannah
Sophie
Annabelle
Phillip
Yosef
Mikaela
Brendan
Emily
Ella
Tommy
Amy
Ava
Annabelle
Adele
Lara
Bradley
Zane
Brianna
Tyson
Michelle
Archer
Robert
Amy
Charlotte
Matt
Grace
Zoey
Elliana
Alex
Natalie
Charlee
Mya
Jezeel
Raluca
Linda
T'Jay
Jye
Henry
Macey
Tania
Bryce
Stacey
Charlie
Kelly
Braxton
Lola
Layla

Wats
Bahls-Kildea
Rowlands
Sheen
Robertson
Dan-Marica
Dan-Marica
Hussein
Greenwood
Taylor
Hardie
Cassidy
Emery
Palmer
Windsor
Hughes
Lucas
Shaw
Leeson
Burgess
Burdon
Montgomery
Pritchard
Reid
Reid
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Smith
Penney
Holloway
Emery
Emery
Glover
Wass
Wass
Dan-Marcia
Brown
Fletcher
Baldock-Burns
Hoddy
Hayes
Hayes
Nyakunu
Carlton
Williams
King
Mason
McKenzie
Foster
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Adult

00:12:30
00:12:31
00:12:40
00:12:41
00:12:42
00:13:08
00:13:08
00:13:09
00:13:26
00:13:28
00:13:31
00:13:36
00:13:42
00:13:45
00:13:46
00:13:47
00:13:48
00:14:12
00:14:16
00:14:17
00:14:18
00:14:22
00:14:23
00:14:23
00:14:24
00:14:25
00:14:26
00:14:27
00:14:36
00:14:41
00:15:03
00:15:03
00:15:04
00:15:06
00:15:11
00:15:12
00:15:22
00:15:29
00:15:34
00:15:34
00:15:44
00:16:09
00:16:10
00:16:34
00:16:35
00:16:41
00:16:42
00:16:53
00:17:14
00:17:15

27
28
29
30
31
32
35
36
33

34
35
37
36
37
38

39
38
39

40

41

40

41
42
43
42
44
44
45

43

44
46

45

46

47

47
48



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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Bianca
Willow
Tamika

Maddison
Kelli
Gabi

Spencer
Kylie
Eric

Machik

Bryce

Abbas

Lolma

Ruth
Hannah

McKenzie
Foster
Hales
Horne
Griffiths
Milan
Nelson
Nelson
Reid
McQuillen
Thorpe
Rabe
Rabe
Acuna
Rabe

X

mXX XX

00:17:15
00:17:16
00:17:16
00:17:30
00:17:48
00:19:01
00:19:14
00:19:15
00:19:26
00:20:56
00:22:25
00:22:28
00:22:33
00:22:34
00:22:39

49

50

51
48

49
52
50
51
53
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2017 Get Fit Tas Glenorchy Fun Run
Age Group Winners

2Km Age Group Winners - Male

Under 4 Years Charlie Williams 00:16:41
Under 5 Years Abbas Rabe 00:22:28
Under 6 Years Braxton Leggate 00:10:52
Under 7 Years Dorje McQuillen 00:10:05
Under 8 Years Charlie Doyle 00:09:00
Under 9 Years Ben Gittus 00:08:18
Under 10 Years  Lucas Atkinson 00:07:12
Under 11 Years  Rany Babiker 00:08:28
Under 12 Years  Lachlan Sheen 00:07:08
Under 13 Years = Murwan Babiker 00:08:49

2Km Age Group Winners - Female

Under 4 Years Willow Foster 00:17:16
Under 5 Years Annabelle Hughes 00:13:47
Under 6 Years Aaliyah Wass 00:10:48
Under 7 Years Billie Nelson 00:10:39
Under 8 Years Poppy Wilson 00:10:07
Under 9 Years Marynrose  Bahls-Kilda 00:08:38
Under 10 Years  Abbie Fooks 00:10:02
Under 11 Years Jemima Lennon 00:07:29
Under 12 Years  Chloe Ahern 00:08:34
Under 13 Years  Emily Best 00:07:17

5Km Age Group Winners - Male

Under 14 Years Alexander Kwa 17:47
Under 16 Years Sam Clifford 15:40
Under 18 Years Abbas Rajab Ali 17:01
Under 20 Years Callum Stevens 17:12
20-29 Years Phil McConnon 15:27
30-39 Years Oliver Mundy-Castle 18:11
40-49 Years Damon Court 17:14

50-59 Years Stephen Fenton 20:24
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60-69 Years Shane Lockwood 22:24
70+Years Robert Curtis 32:54

5Km Age Group Winners - Female

Under 14 Years Charlotte Auksorius 22:50
Under 16 Years Ambrosia Negri 20:20
Under 18 Years Lucy Taranto 28:03
Under 20 Years Zoe Turner 30:10
20-29 Years Melanie Daniels 19:37
30-39 Years Gabby Wilson 19:52
40-49 Years Lee-Anne Bonnily 25:24
50-59 Years Karen Hooker 26:42
60-69 Years Cheryl Longey 28:54
70+Years Julie Mazengarb 53:26

10Km Age Group Winners - Male

Under 14 Years Corbin Nicholls 49:29
Under 16 Years Max Waters 43:35
Under 18 Years Hunter Smalley 46:04
Under 20 Years Nicholas Cox 42:16
20-29 Years Ben Covington 33:53
30-39 Years Grant Page 32:18
40-49 Years Mark Hinder 35:01
50-59 Years Michael Anderson 37:57
60-69 Years Andrew Gates 46:36
70+ Years Bob Robertson 50:25

10Km Age Group Winners - Female

Under 14 Years Maddison Devine 59:59
Under 18 Years Brooklyn Mundy 52:15
Under 20 Years Meriem Daoui 35:13
20-29 Years Jessica Collins 42:46
30-39 Years Jessica Schmidt 41:12
40-49 Years Fiona Lennon 40:47
50-59 Years Kerrie Royals 43:14

60-69 Years Gloria Byas 1:.04:16



